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Mr. Daniel Allen Administrative 5006 diallen@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Mary Benedict Administrative 5026 mbenedict@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Ron Borden Administrative 5067 rborden@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Bruce Greene Faculty 5034 bgreene@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Jennifer Mabry Faculty 5001 jmabry@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Christina Mick Administrative 5096 cmick@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Tammy Boles Administrative 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Allan Jones Support 5071 ajones@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Caleb Moses Student cemoses42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Stuart Bickley Student sbbickley42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Jeremy Penick Student jppenick42@students.tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  LTC Adam Grim
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